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SATURDAY
TIME

05:45 A.M.
05:45-07:00
7:00-8:00 A.M.
08:00-08:25 A.M.
08:30-08:45 A.M.
08:50-09:30 A.M.

09:30-10:10 A.M.

10:10-10:50 A.M.
10:50-11:00 A.M.
11:00-11:40 A.M.

11:40 A.M.-12:20
P.M.

12:20-12:50 P.M.
12:50-1:30 P.M.
1:30-2:20 P.M.

02:30-4:00 P.M.

4:00-4:20 P.M.
4:25-4:30 P.M.

4:30-6:00 P.M.

6:00-7:00 P.M.

7:00-7:40 P.M.
7:45-8:30 P.M.

8:30 — 10:00 P.M.

9:30 P.M.

10:00 P.M.

Ashok Hall Girls’ Residential School,
Majkhali

Schedule for Saturday- Sunday

SCHEDULE
Wake Up Call
Bath and Change

Self Study in Dormitory

Breakfast
Assembly
15t Period

24 Period

3 Period
Break

4" Period
5t Period

Class Teacher Period
Lunch

Preparation for House
Comp./Activities
Inter house
Competitions/Activities

Tea

Assembly for Saturday
club

Saturday Club

Common Room
Activities

Dinner

Hostel Interactions

Self-Study/ TV/ Movie
Show/ Indoor Games/
Laundry

Lights off for

Classes IV and V
Lights off for

Classes VI- XII
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11.
12.

13.

14.

15.
16.

17.

20.

SUNDAY
TIME

6:30 AM.

7:00 — 7:30 A.M.
7:30-8:00 A.M.
8:15-9:00 A.M.
09:00-9:45 A.M.
09:45 A.M.

9:50-01:00

01:00-1:40 P.M.
01:45-3:00 P.M.
4:30 — 5:00 P.M.
05:00-7:00 P.M.

07:00-7:30 P.M.
07:30-8:00 P.M.

08:00-8:30 P.M.

8:30—-09:30 P.M.

8:30-10:00 P.M.
09:30 P.M.

10:00 P.M.

SCHEDULE

Wake up Call

Tidying of Individual Units
Self-Study

Bath

Breakfast

Assembly

Sunday Clubs and Societies

Lunch

Sunday Clubs and Societies
Tea

Indoor Games /Self

Study / Inspection

Dinner

Hostel Interactions and
Activities

TV in Common Rooms

Self — Study (IV-VI11)

Self — Study (Classes 1X-XII)
Lights off for Classes IV - VIII

Lights off for Classes IX-XI|I

A tailor will be available in Block ‘A’ from 10 AM
to 5:00 PM on Sundays.



