Ashok Hall Girls' Residential School, Majkhali Schedule for Saturday- Sunday

	SATURDAY			SUNDAY	
	TIME	SCHEDULE		TIME	SCHEDULE
1.	05:45 A.M.	Wake Up Call	1.	6:30 A.M.	Wake up Call
2.	05:45-07:00	Bath and Change		7:00 – 7:30 A.M.	Tidying of Individual Units
3.	7: 00-8:00 A.M.	Self Study in Dormitory	2.	7:30-8:00 A.M.	Self-Study
4.	08:00-08:25 A.M.	Breakfast	3.	8:15-9:00 A.M.	Bath
5.	08:30-08:45 A.M.	Assembly	4.	09:00-9:45 A.M.	Breakfast
6.	08:50-09:30 A.M.	1st Period	5.	09:45 A.M.	Assembly
7.	09:30-10:10 A.M.	2 nd Period	6.	9:50-01:00	Sunday Clubs and Societies
8.	10:10-10:50 A.M.	3 rd Period	7.	01:00-1:40 P.M.	Lunch
9.	10:50-11:00 A.M.	Break	8.	01:45-3:00 P.M.	Sunday Clubs and Societies
10.	11:00-11:40 A.M.	4 th Period	9.	4:30 – 5:00 P.M.	Tea
11.	11:40 A.M12:20	5 th Period	10.	05:00-7:00 P.M.	Indoor Games /Self
	P.M.				Study / Inspection
12.	12:20-12:50 P.M.	Class Teacher Period	11.	07:00-7:30 P.M.	Dinner
13.	12:50-1:30 P.M.	Lunch	12.	07:30-8:00 P.M.	Hostel Interactions and Activities
11.	1:30-2:20 P.M.	Preparation for House Comp./Activities	13.	08:00-8:30 P.M.	TV in Common Rooms
12.	02:30-4:00 P.M.	Inter house Competitions/Activities	14.	8:30–09:30 P.M.	Self – Study (IV-VIII)
13.	4:00-4:20 P.M.	Tea	15.	8:30-10:00 P.M.	Self – Study (Classes IX-XII)
14.	4:25-4:30 P.M.	Assembly for Saturday club	16.	09:30 P.M.	Lights off for Classes IV - VIII
15.	4:30-6:00 P.M.	Saturday Club	17.	10:00 P.M.	Lights off for Classes IX-XII
16.	6:00-7:00 P.M.	Common Room Activities			
17.	7:00-7:40 P.M.	Dinner			
18.	7:45-8:30 P.M.	Hostel Interactions			
19.	8:30 – 10:00 P.M.	Self-Study/ TV/ Movie Show/ Indoor Games/ Laundry		A tailor will be available in Block 'A' from 10 AM to 5:00 PM on Sundays.	
20.	9:30 P.M.	Lights off for Classes IV and V	20.		
21.	10:00 P.M.	Lights off for Classes VI- XII			